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 Commercial Building

 Industrial/Warehouse

 Retail Facility

ORION SERIES

Our new generation LED highbays are ideal for replacing HID High Bay fixtures, offering high performance and long life. 
Designed precision spherical and convex lens and offers low brightness, uniform illumination and high efficiency LED 
platform. Designed with easy installation of sensors at the face of the fixture.

  FEATURES

 Mounting options: hook/chain, pole pendent and surface mounting

 DLC Premium

 Excellent heat dissipation.

 0-10V Dimming

 NSF Compliant

 Operating temperature: -40°C to +50°C

 Dual Voltage 120-347V & 150 lm/w

 Suitable for wet locations IP65 rated

 Polycarbonate Lens

 Multi CCT & Wattage

 White Finish

 Includes 6’ cord, ring bolt mounting accessory & safety hanging kit

 5 year warranty
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SPECIFICATION

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE
(V)

CCT
(K) LUMENS EFFICACY CRI

R34223 RENO-HBU-150W-DV-MCCT-R1-ECO

100W

120-347V

3500K

15,030 lm

150.3 lm/W

>80

125W 18,787.5 lm

150W 22,545 lm

100W

4000K

16,340 lm

163.4 lm/W125W 20,425 lm

150W 24,510 lm

100W

5000K

15,520 lm

155.2 lm/W125W 19,400 lm

150W 23,280 lm

R34224 RENO-HBU-240W-DV-MCCT-R2-ECO

150W

120-347V

3500K

22,725 lm

151.5 lm/W

>80

200W 30,300 lm

240W 36,360 lm

150W

4000K

24,615 lm

164.1 lm/W200W 32,820 lm

240W 39,384 lm

150W

5000K

23,400 lm

156 lm/W200W 31,200 lm

240W 37,440 lm

DLC INFORMATION

ORDER# MODEL# APPLICATION
DLC

STANDARD PREMIUM

R34223 RENO-HBU-150W-DV-MCCT-R1-ECO High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and 
Industrial Buildings S-41UH2V

R34224 RENO-HBU-240W-DV-MCCT-R2-ECO High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and 
Industrial Buildings S-LNJT5X
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Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

ACCESSORIES

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R83005 RENO-EM-40RM Emergency LED Driver

R34225 RENO-HBU-COVER-R1 PC Reflector Lens Accessory for R1 ECO UFO highbay

R34226 RENO-HBU-COVER-R2 PC Reflector Lens Accessory for R2 ECO UFO highbay

RENO-EM-40RM RENO-HBU-COVER-R1 RENO-HBU-COVER-R2

RENO-SENSOR-MW-H

SENSOR OPTIONS

ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION

R71002 RENO-SENSOR-MW-H Dimming Microwave Sensor
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