

Date:	Project Name:	
Туре:	Part Number:	







# ORION SERIES LED UFO HIGHBAY



#### DESCRIPTION

Our new generation LED highbays are ideal for replacing HID High Bay fixtures, offering high performance and long life. Designed precision spherical and convex lens and offers low brightness, uniform illumination and high efficiency LED platform. Designed with easy installation of sensors at the face of the fixture.

#### **FEATURES**

- **DLC Premium**
- Excellent heat dissipation.
- 0-10V Dimming
- **NSF** Compliant
- Mounting options: hook/chain, pole pendent and surface mounting
- Operating temperature: -40°C to +50°C
- Dual Voltage 120-347V & 150 lm/w
- Suitable for wet locations IP65 rated
- Polycarbonate Lens
- Multi CCT & Wattage
- White Finish
- Includes 6' cord, ring bolt mounting accessory & safety hanging kit
- 5 year warranty

#### **APPLICATIONS**



Commercial Building



Industrial/Warehouse



**Retail Facility** 





























Date:	Project Name:	
Туре:	Part Number:	

### **SPECIFICATION**

ORDER#	MODEL#	WATTS	VOLTAGE (V)	CCT (K)	LUMENS	EFFICACY	CRI		
	R34223 RENO-HBU-150W-DV-MCCT-R1-ECO	100W			15,030 lm				
			125W		3500K	18,787.5 lm	150.3 lm/W		
		150W			22,545 lm				
		100W	120-347V 4000K	16,340 lm					
R34223		125W		120-347V	4000K	20,425 lm	163.4 lm/W	>80	
		150W			24,510 lm				
		100W			15,520 lm				
		125W		5000K	5000K	19,400 lm	155.2 lm/W		
		150W			23,280 lm				
		150W	-			22,725 lm			
		200W		3500K	30,300 lm	151.5 lm/W			
		240W			36,360 lm				
R34224 RENO-HBU-240W-DV-MCCT-R2-ECO	150W	120-347V		24,615 lm					
	200W		4000K	32,820 lm	164.1 lm/W	>80			
	240W						39,384 lm		
	150W				23,400 lm				
		200W			5000K	31,200 lm	156 lm/W		
		240W			37,440 lm				

## **DLC INFORMATION**

ORDER#	MODEL#	APPLICATION	DLC		
ORDER# MODEL#		AFFLICATION	STANDARD	PREMIUM	
R34223	RENO-HBU-150W-DV-MCCT-R1-ECO	High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings		S-41UH2V	
R34224	RENO-HBU-240W-DV-MCCT-R2-ECO	High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings		S-LNJT5X	





Date:	Project Name:
Туре:	Part Number:

## **ACCESSORIES**

ORDER#	MODEL#	DESCRIPTION
R83005	RENO-EM-40RM	Emergency LED Driver
R34225	RENO-HBU-COVER-R1	PC Reflector Lens Accessory for R1 ECO UFO highbay
R34226	RENO-HBU-COVER-R2	PC Reflector Lens Accessory for R2 ECO UFO highbay



RENO-EM-40RM



**RENO-HBU-COVER-R1** 



**RENO-HBU-COVER-R2** 

#### **SENSOR OPTIONS**

ORDER#	MODEL#	DESCRIPTION
R71002	RENO-SENSOR-MW-H	Dimming Microwave Sensor



**RENO-SENSOR-MW-H**